District Representative A
(Vote For 1)

District Representative B
(Vote For 1)

District Representative C
(Vote For 1)

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION
CANVASS OF VOTES

LOS FELIZ NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (LFNC)
Tuesday, April 6, 2021

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* JEFFREY MILLER

DANIEL NEILAN

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DES SEDAGHAT
JACOB WASSERMAN
JASON CORUM

ERIN TILLMAN
EDWARD STAPLETON

JAY SAM WASSERMAN

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* AIDA ASHOUR]

LANE MCFADDIN
JASEY CROWL
DOROTHY CARONNA

J. ANDERSON

LOS FELIZ NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (LFNC)

04/20/2021, 02:13:01 PM

VOTES CAST
26

20

VOTES CAST
99
89
46
6
2
0

VOTES CAST
47
43
34
1

0

Page 1 of 2



District Representative D
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

*MISTY LEGRANDE

District Representative E
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* MOLLY PRATHER

RIC TORRES

Community Interest Representative, Business
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* CELINE VACHER

Community Interest Representative, Education
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* ERICA VILARDI-ESPINOSA

Community Interest Representative, Public Health and Safety

(Vote For 1)
CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DANNY ROCCO
REBECCA NEUREN

STEVEN MACCARTHY

Community Interest Representative, Recreation
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* MEGGAN ELLINGBOE
ANTHONY DAVANZO
KYMBERLY MURPHY

IAN PHILLIPS

LOS FELIZ NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (LFNC)

VOTES CAST

47

VOTES CAST
28

10

VOTES CAST

381

VOTES CAST

381

VOTES CAST
253
128

97

VOTES CAST
246
110
71

47

Page 2 of 2



