

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS 2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION CANVASS OF VOTES

LOS FELIZ NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (LFNC)

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

District Representative A (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* JEFFREY MILLER	26
DANIEL NEILAN	20

District Representative B (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* DES SEDAGHAT	99
JACOB WASSERMAN	89
JASON CORUM	46
ERIN TILLMAN	6
EDWARD STAPLETON	2
JAY SAM WASSERMAN	0

District Representative C (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* AIDA ASHOURI	47
LANE MCFADDIN	43
JASEY CROWL	34
DOROTHY CARONNA	1
J. ANDERSON	0

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* MISTY LEGRANDE	47

District Representative E (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* MOLLY PRATHER	28
RIC TORRES	10

Community Interest Representative, Business (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* CÉLINE VACHER	381

Community Interest Representative, Education (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ERICA VILARDI-ESPINOSA	381

Community Interest Representative, Public Health and Safety (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* DANNY ROCCO	253
REBECCA NEUREN	128
STEVEN MACCARTHY	97

Community Interest Representative, Recreation (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* MEGGAN ELLINGBOE	246
ANTHONY DAVANZO	110
KYMBERLY MURPHY	71
IAN PHILLIPS	47